Credit Professionals International

Tree City Credit Conference 2016
Thursday - Saturday
June 23, 2016 - June 26, 2016

Holiday Inn & Suites University of Michigan Area-3155 Boardwalk Drive, Ann Arbor, MI 48108

Wednesday - June 22, 2016
District 5 Annual Meeting, Installation, Post Board

Thursday - June 23, 2016
Breakfast
Conference Welcome/First Timer Introductions
Speaker - Attorney Terrance Quinn
Wills vs. Trusts
**Break**
Speaker - Dick Mattie
Are we heading into a Real Estate bubble?
Awards Luncheon
Speaker - Attorney Jane Bassett
Elder Financial Explotation
**Break**
Speaker - Kathryn Greiner
How to Raise Your Credit Score Quickly
Walk-a-thon / networking
President's Reception - Held in hospitality suite

Friday - June 24, 2016
Breakfast
Speaker - Dir. Derrick Jackson
Being aware of your surroundings & the latest
in targets and scams
**Break**
Speaker - Lou Morse
Financial Literacy
Career Club Luncheon
Foundation Meeting
Committee Meetings
PIP's Dinner and Dinner on Own

Saturday - June 25, 2016
Breakfast (Memorial)
Annual Business Meeting
**Break**
New President's Board Meeting
Lunch
Strategic Planning 2016-17
(and all committee review)
Pictures (on your own) & PreFunction
Installation and Awards Banquet

4:30 - 6:00PM

7:30-8:45AM
8:50-9:15AM
9:15-10:15AM

10:15-10:30AM
10:30-11:30AM

11:30-1:00PM
1:15-2:15PM

2:15-2:30PM
2:30-3:30PM

3:45-5:00PM
6:30-9:00PM

7:30-9:00AM
9:00-10:00AM

10:00-10:15AM
10:15-11:15AM

11:30-1:00PM
1:15-2:15PM
2:30-4:00PM

PIP's meet in lobby @ 6:30 for 7:00 dinner

7:30-9:00AM
9:00-10:30AM
10:30-10:45AM
10:45-11:15AM
11:30-12:30PM
12:45-3:00PM

6:15-7:00PM
7:00-10:00PM



