Credit Professionals International

Tree City Credit Conference 2016

Thursday - Saturday

June 23, 2016 - June 26, 2016

Holiday Inn & Suites University of Michigan Area-3155 Boardwalk Drive, Ann Arbor, MI 48108

Wednesday - June 22, 2016	
District 5 Annual Meeting, Installation, Post Board	4:30 - 6:00PM
Thursday - June 23, 2016	
Breakfast	7:30-8:45AM
Conference Welcome/First Timer Introductions	8:50-9:15AM
Speaker - Attorney Terrance Quinn	9:15-10:15AM
Wills vs. Trusts	
Break	10:15-10:30AM
Speaker - Dick Mattie	10:30-11:30AM
Are we heading into a Real Estate bubble?	
Awards Luncheon	11:30-1:00PM
Speaker - Attorney Jane Bassett	1:15-2:15PM
Elder Financial Explotation	
Break	2:15-2:30PM
Speaker - Kathryn Greiner	2:30-3:30PM
How to Raise Your Credit Score Quickly	
Walk-a-thon / networking	3:45-5:00PM
President's Reception - Held in hospitality suite	6:30-9:00PM
Friday - June 24, 2016	
Breakfast	7:30-9:00AM
Speaker - Dir. Derrick Jackson	9:00-10:00AM
Being aware of your surroundings & the latest	
in targets and scams	
Break	10:00-10:15AM
Speaker - Lou Morse	10:15-11:15AM
Financial Literacy	
Career Club Luncheon	11:30-1:00PM
Foundation Meeting	1:15-2:15PM
Committee Meetings	2:30-4:00PM
PIP's Dinner and Dinner on Own	PIP's meet in lobby @ 6:30 for 7:00 dinner
Saturday - June 25, 2016	
Breakfast (Memorial)	7:30-9:00AM
Annual Business Meeting	9:00-10:30AM
Break	10:30-10:45AM
New President's Board Meeting	10:45-11:15AM
Lunch	11:30-12:30PM
Strategic Planning 2016-17	12:45-3:00PM
(and all committee review)	
Pictures (on your own) & PreFunction	6:15-7:00PM
Installation and Awards Banquet	7:00-10:00PM